

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10832-10833/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/05/2007 in WP No.923/2006 & LPA No. 1819/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NAVNEET KAUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.  
for Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Vikram, Adv.  
for Mr. Braj K. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.  
for Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to rectify the data-base so as to disclose the names of all the concern  
ed

Advocates-on-Record in the cause list.

Counter Affidavit may be filed before 5th October, 2007.

Rejoinder Affidavit may be filed before 22nd October, 2007.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court immediately thereafter.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar