

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2872-2873 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

NAVNEET KAUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/11/2009

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Asha Jain Madan,Adv.
Mr. Utpal Saha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties are directed to file statement of case within
Four weeks, failing which the matter shall be listed
before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for default. In case
of compliance, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court,
as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar