

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2872-2873 OF 2008

NAVNEET KAUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 10/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Manav Vohra, Adv.  
Mr. Grishma Saigal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay in filing statement of case by the appellant is  
condoned.

Respondents are given four weeks' time to file statement of  
case.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P. A.

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master