

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).2872-2873/2008

NAVNEET KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 74/2015

Date : 14/05/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Asha Jain Madan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the respondent(s),
list the matter after the ensuing summer vacation.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar