

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV & XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2872-2873/2008

NAVNEET KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 74/2015

Date : 06/01/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Talwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Kapil, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 19<sup>th</sup> January, 2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER