

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.2872-2873/2008

NAVNEET KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 74/2015

(With

Date : 18/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Adv.
Ms. Nivedita Grover, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahara, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mar. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)

Signature Not Verified

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

Digitally signed by

AR-CUM-PS

Suman Wadhwa

Date: 2016.02.19

17:12:14 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER