

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 2872-2873/2008

NAVNEET KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH T.C.(C) No. 74/2015

Date : 19/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Asha Jain Madan,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Panda,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.K. Ratore,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.Mr. Manu Rajvanshi,Adv.
Mr. Gopala Krishnan,Adv.Mr. A.P. Dhamija,Adv.
Mr. J.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian,Adv.Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList tomorrow i.e. Thursday, the 20th April, 2017.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER